
Dunlop Mini SeTen Challenge
RACE CLASSIFICATION . RACE 8

POS NO CL DRIVER NAT CAR TME LAPS GAP BEST

13
26
394
41
548
659
736
831
943

10 12
11 42
12 60
13 41

Andrcw DEVINY
James HALL
Geoff LETTS
Tim SIMS
Lewis SELBY
Kane ASTIN
Damon ASTIN
Gerald DALE
David EDGGOMBE
Paul THOMPSON
Toby HARBERi,IAN
Malcolm KEAT
Peter BONAS

MiniSeTen
Mini Se7en
MiniSeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
MiniSeTen
Mini SeTen
MiniSeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
MiniSe7en

NOT CLASSIFIED
Mini Se7en
Mini SeTen
Mini Se7en
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen'
Mini SeTen
MiniSeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen

FASTEST LAP
Mini SeTen

17:43.076
17:52.611
17:52.899
18:03.245
18:M.093
18:15.537
18:19.142
18:28.261
18:28.520
18:32.761
18:42.660
19:M.185
19:12.417

8

8 9.535
8 9.823
8 20.169
8 21.017
I 32.461
8 36.066
I 45.185
I 45.444
I 49.685
I 59.584
8 1:21.109
8 1:29.341

72.92 2:11.015
72.28 2'.11382
72.26 2:11.576
71.57 2:11.592
71.51 2:12.895
70.76 2:14.085
70.53 2:13.077
69.95 2:14.657
69.94 2:15.527
69.67 2:13.554
69.05 2:17.317
67.76 2:'l8.0OO
67.27 2:19.904

9
35
33
99
25
52
58
95
4
51

PauI GIARK
PauISPARK \
Geoff TAYLOR
Rupert HINDE

(eaui)cnnt,loLER M.i,t<
Maft HODGSON
Max HUNTER
Alan LETTS
Joe TANDY
Nick TANDY

15:35.157 7
15:57.022 7
16:25.285 6
12.O2.173 5
9:40.980 4

14:29.318 4
4:34.851 2
2:48.735 I

0
0

D.N.F. 72.54
D.N.F. 70.88
D.N.F. 59.01
D.N.F. 67.09
D.N.F. 66.72
D.N.F. 44.59
D.N.F. 70.52
D.N.F. 57.43
D.N.F. N/A
D.N.F. N/A

2'.11.257
2:14.667
2:37.187
2:17.962
2:18.618
2.32.405
2:11.602

Andrew DEVINY

.N5: sott3

I

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

2:11.015 7 73.97mph 1 19.04kPh

Oulton Park
Circuit Length = 2.6920 miles.
Start: 15:1 1 End: '15:30

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

of Course: Stewardsi Tjmekeeper:

wunu.mstworld.com /ssued - 15:32 Sunday,13July20o3



Dunlop Mini SeTen Ghallenge
GRID . RACE 8
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2:34.926

3:30.431

251 CHANDLER

2:55.260

2:1.8.721

4lrANDY 36

2:13,669

2',14.800

5eB_s]N

2:10.742

1 siMS 
I

sLcdnr '

2:10.044 2:10.458

6l HALL _3IDEVINY

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry
Theie results are proviiional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical rnatters.

Oulton Park
Circuit Length = 2.6920 miles.
Start: 12:38 End: 12:51

33lrAYLoR __] 41[B!|AS

2:18.694

2:16.722

5tl rANDY

2:14.518

2:13.965

2:13.474

2:13.353

2:11.973

2:18,541

6gi KEAT

2:16.155

31 | DALE

121 THoMPSON

2:13.396

2:12.186

4Bl SELBY 
]
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lssued - 12:53 Saturday, 12 JulY 2003
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Dunlop Mlni Slzen challenge
QUALIFYING . RACE 8

POS NO CL DRIVER

m!,1#7

NAT CAR

BulletinNo. 11

TIME LAPS GAP MPH

13
26
31
494
558
648
735
89
995

10 12
11 4
12 36
13 52
14 59
15 43
16 31

17 51

18 60
19 9S
20 42
21 33
22 41
23 25

Andrew DEVINY
James HALL
Tim SIMS
Geoff LETTS
Max HUNTER
Lewis SELBY
Paul SPARK
Paul GLARK
Alan LETTS
Paul THOMPSON
.!oe TANDY
Darnon ASTIN
Maft HODGSON
Kane ASTIN
David EDGCOMBE
Gerald DALE
Nick TANDY .
Malcolm KEAT
Rupert HINDE
Toby HARBERMAN,
Geoff TAYLOR
Peter BONAS
(e"rtlultor-ER t+oru
Dr'cK HLtp"a1.
kaz'<- Da\, l)

Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen

2:10.O44 5
2.10 458 5 0.414
2:1Q.742 5 0.698
2:11473 5 1.429
2:11 .973 5 1.929
2:12186 5 2142
2:13 353 5 3.309
2',13.396 2 3.352
2:13 474 5 3.430
2:13669 5 3625
2:13 965 5 3.921
2:14,387 5 4 343
2.14518 4 4474
2j4800 5 4756
2r'15855 4 5811
2.16 155 5 6.111
2,16.722 4 6 678
2:18 541 4 8.497
2:18.694 4 I650
2.18.721 4 8 677
2.34.926 4 24 882
2"55 260 4 45.216
330 431 3 1'.20 387

74,52
74.28
74.12
73 71

73.43
73.31
72 67
72.65
72.60
72 50
72.34
72.11
72.O4
71 89
71 33
71 17
70 88
69 95
69 87
69.86
62.55
55.29
46 05

Mini 7 Racing Club
Mike Jackson

345 Clay Lane, South Yardley
Birmingham 826 1ES

Tel: 0121 7O7 5881

So
l3

/ Dry
oI jiidicial and technical matterc.

Oufton Park
:Circuit Length = 2 6920 miles
Start: 12:38 End. 12.51

lssued - 12:52 Satuday,12July2oo3
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